Seemantham

VHNANA N
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Item

Turmeric Powder
Kum-Kum

Sandal Wood Powder

Betel Leaves

Mango Leaves (if available)
Betel Nuts (whole Supari)
Agarbathi (incense Sticks)
Camphor

Coins (Quarters or any
denomination)

Deepam

0il

Wick (Vathi or Thiri)

Match Box

Kalasam

Pancha Patra and Uddarani
Steel Tumbler or Disposable
Spoons

Plates

Rice

Navadhanyam(Nine types of Grains)
Fruits

Flowers

Pushpa Mala (Flower Garlands ) -
(optional)

Coconuts

White Towel

Blouse Piece

Prasaadam (any)

Whole Milk

Yougurt

Honey

Ghee (Molten Butter)
Cloves

Cardamom

Saffron

Cashews

Dry Coconut (Kopra or Endu
kobbari)

Aluminum Tray

Wooden Spoons

Sand (if available)

Havan Saamagri (if Available)
Silk Cloth

Quantity
50 gms
50 gms

1 Box
30Nos

30 Nos

1 Pack

1 small Pack
60

1
as needed
as needed
1
1

6

6

6 w
3 1bs

1 Packet

3 types, 6 nos each

1 Bunch
2

3

1

1

1Lb

1 Gallon
1 Cup
1Lb

2 Lbs

50 gms
50 gms
small box
100 Gms
4

2

2

4 Lbs

1 packet
1 X1 feet




